
Specialist Technician Provider Contact

8T8 Technologies Prajesh Goswami

Abacus IT Lukasz Domanski

AGL Technology Pty Ltd Arnold Prades

Almega Solutions Brad Myers

Amion Services Pty Ltd Dion Parsons

AP Consultants Trang Chau

ASB Computer Consulting Alastair Barrett

ATT SOLUTIONS PTY LTD Toan Truong

Avenue Information Techology Pty Ltd Jason McMillan

A-Z Computer Services Pty Ltd Kylie Jacobs

Bendigo Senior Secondary College Warren Sutton

Bright Spark Computer Solutions John Kent

Briter Computers Pty Ltd Jill Phillips

Bsoft Technologies Pty Ltd Anand Ramakrishnan

Budget Computer Services Pawan Kumar

Bytewize Pty Ltd Adrian Brumen

CDS SOLUTIONS Pty Ltd. CHANDRADEEP CHAKRAVORTY

Clear Solutions Michael Clear

Computerised Technology David Azzopardi

Cool Bananas Services Pty Ltd Ivan Loi

Dale Cristopher Hyder Dale Cristopher Hyder

Damian Meade Damian Meade

Daniel Stefyn IT Services Daniel Stefyn

Digital Corner Dane Read

Dyna IT Pty Ltd Colin Mountney

Edu Geeks Waqas Rasheed

ETSEQ IT Michael Francis

Extreme Networks James Eling

Fajr Networks Pty Ltd Wassef Almir

FixIT IT Solutions Srilakshmi Kalluri (Sri Kalluri)

Ganntech Pty Ltd George Stylianou

Global One Technologies Pty Ltd David Green

GP IT Graeme Parr

Hitch Solutions Pty Ltd Brian Hitch

ICT Recruitment Joseph Bazzano

Ideal I.T. Services Pty Ltd Shelley Hilton

Idol Solutions Boris Grujic

IKON SOLUTIONS PTY. LTD. Van Ma

Inevitable Tech Pty Ltd Daniel Felix

Infotech Systems & Services Pty Ltd Mitul Mehra

Innovation In Technology Hoang Lam DO

Input Output Pty Ltd Christopher John Sloan

InscapeIT Ken Anderson

Interactive Touch Systems Pty. Ltd. James Cox

IOOKA IT MATT WESTERN

IT Australia Consultants Pty LTD Aditya KANGALA

IT Happens Network Services Pty Ltd James Heng

IT Mantra Pty Ltd Charanjeet Singh Johl

IT4ANYONE PTY LTD Wafa Zaza



JB Hi-Fi Education Solutions Pty Ltd Daniel Middlemiss

JJ Information Systems PL Van Thai Dao

Jon's Technology Solutions Jon Varney

JT Tech Jason Millen

Kalluri IT Phani Deepak Kalluri

Kyneton Secondary College School Council Ana Rees

Learning with Technologies Ian Doherty

Loukes Electronics Pty. Ltd. Lynette R Goff

Maruti Solutions Pty Ltd Himanshukumar Mehta

Microcel Eric Rana

Mildura Senior College - College Council Belinda Hudak

MN-ICT Specialists MILE NASTESKI

MyIT Solutions Pty Ltd Paul Robertson

NDC Infotech Neil Davey

Oncore Contractor Solutions Pty Ltd Sally Brumm

OZCOM  IT SERVICES Robert Jovanoski

P H Williams Consulting Pty Ltd Pete Williams

Paris Information Technology Tanja Paris

Peoplebank Australia Limited John Cassisi

PlanetAus Tourism Brendan Beattie

Portal Recruiting Eve Brown

Power Automation & Networking PTY LTD Quang Son Ho

Runtime Consulting Pty Ltd Anita Hatters

Scott Partenio Scott Partenio

Scruffy Bear Jason Rogers

Semaphore IT Pty Ltd Shaquil Elias

Shawn Barnard Shawn Barnard

Simmonds Services Pty Ltd Justin Simmonds

SolutionOne Pty Ltd Verity Walter

Stuart Beckley & Associates Pty Ltd Stuart Beckley

Tait Consultanices Tomas Tait

Talgai Nominees Pty Ltd Christopher David Greedy

Teknik IT Karl Giddings

The Network Doctor Robert Francis Crozier

TINH NGUYEN Tinh Kien Nguyen

TJB Services PTY LTD Jodie Lee Bennetts

To Make IT Work Pty Ltd Sebastian Luzoro

Total IT Support Shahrokh Mortezapour

Treane Technologies Pty Ltd Trevor Root

Trigon Consultants Pty Ltd David L Groom

Triple J IT Services Pty Ltd Peter Niforas

TRULINK PTY LTD Eli Robey

VISITS Pty Ltd Adam Feldman

VJ Consulting Vasko Angelevski

Wallace ITS pty ltd Andrew Wallace

Yarrawonga College P12 Vicki Ramsdale 

Zeitek Pty. Ltd. George Zeinos

Zindel Pty Ltd David O'Sullivan



Email Address

info@ozzeal.com.au

admin@abacusit.com.au

arnold.prades@agltechnology.com.au

brad.myers@almega.com.au

info@amionservices.com.au

apconsultant@optusnet.com.au

albundy@internode.on.net

attsolutionsau@gmail.com

jasonm@avenue-it.com.au

kylie@azcomputers.com.au

sutton.warren.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

john@flyhigh.com.au

briter@briter.biz

admin@bsoft.com.au

preetmel@gmail.com

adrian@bytewize.com.au

chandradeep.c@gmail.com

mclear@jacdesigns.net

computerised.technology@gmail.com

admin@coolbananasservices.com.au

73950074@brauer.vic.edu.au

meade.damian.j@gmail.com

daniel@ocarina-it.com.au

dread@digitalcorner.com.au

colin@dynait.com.au

waqas@atozit.com.au

IT@etseq.com.au

jeling@extremenetworks.com.au

walmir@fajrnet.com

andy@fixitsolutions.com.au

ganntech@bigpond.com.au

d.green@global-one.com.au

graeme.parr@gmail.com

bhitchsolutions@gmail.com

info@ictrecruit.com.au

idealit@bigpond.net.au

Boris@idolsolutions.com

ikonsolutions.contact@gmail.com

dan_f@exemail.com.au

mehra.mitul@gmail.com

hdo@iitech.com.au

chris@ioit.com.au

admin@inscapeit.com.au

james.cox@interactivetouchsystems.com.au

MATT@IOOKAIT.COM.AU

ITAustraliaConsultantsptyltd@gmail.com

jheng.it@gmail.com

johl@bramptoncomputers.com.au

wafa@it4anyone.com.au



tssp@jbhifi.com.au

van.dao@outlook.com

thefanman@gmail.com

jason@jttech.com.au

phil@kalluriit.com.au

Kyneton.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au 

iand@lwt.com.au

admin@loukeselectronics.com.au

info@marutisolutions.com.au

eric.rana@microcel.com.au

hudak.belinda.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

admin@mnictspecialists.com.au

paul.robertson@myitsolutions.com.au

admin@ndcinfotech.com.au

solutionsaus@oncoreservices.com

service@ozcomitservices.com.au

phwilliams1@iinet.net.au

tanja_paris@net2000.com.au

john.cassisi@peoplebank.com.au

brendan@planetaus.com

mike@portalrecruiting.com.au

powerautonet@gmail.com

tss@runtime.consulting

partenio.scott.f@edumail.vic.gov.au

scruffybear@netspace.net.au

admin@semaphoreit.com.au

Barnard.Shawn.S@edumail.vic.gov.au

justin@simmondsservices.com.au

tss@solution-one.com.au

stuart@sbanda.com.au 

tomas@wblcoll.vic.edu.au

cgreedy@outlook.com.au

karl@teknikconsulting.com.au

bob@saxbyvalley.com

nguyen.t1983@gmail.com

info@tjbservices.com.au

sluzoro@outlook.com

shahrokh@totalitsupport.com.au

treane@bigpond.net.au

davidgroom@tpg.com.au

peternif@bigpond.com

eli@trulink.com.au

adam.feldman@visits.com.au

jangel.vj@gmail.com

WallaceITS@optusnet.com.au

ramsdale.Vicki.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

george@zeitek.com

sull@zindel.com.au


